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MEETING OF THE NORTH BEND
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

Thursday, August 22, 2024, 12:00 — 1:30 PM

City Hall, Conference Room

This meeting is in person at City Hall.

AGENDA

1)
2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

Call to order and roll
Consideration to approve the minutes from the Meeting on July 25, 2024.
Presentation & Discussion

e 302 W. North Bend Way Redevelopment Survey Results
e 230 Main Affordable Housing Project

Update and discussion of the Commission’s economic development workplan and priorities for 2024.

e  Cycling Story Map
e Qutdoor Recreation Marketing

General updates and announcements

Adjourn




